Position

History Museum Manager
Senior Recreation Leader
Museum Specialist
Museum Specialist
Museum Specialist

Museum Specialist

Other Positions Held

City

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Department Total Wages

Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum
Museum

Museum

$67,177
$15,341
$12,401
$11,527
$11,187

$1,193

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$12,840
$575
$465
$2,550
$420
$45



