Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
History Museum Manager		Temecula	Museum	\$67,177	\$12,840
Senior Recreation Leader		Temecula	Museum	\$15,341	\$575
Museum Specialist		Temecula	Museum	\$12,401	\$465
Museum Specialist		Temecula	Museum	\$11,527	\$2,550
Museum Specialist		Temecula	Museum	\$11,187	\$420
Museum Specialist		Temecula	Museum	\$1,193	\$45